

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-5/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8050 OF 2001

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHARAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of lrs. of respondent no.4, c/delay and setting aside abatement and office report)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Kamaldeep Narang, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ehras Zafar, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Delay condoned.
I.As. are allowed.
Counter affidavit, if any, may be filed.