

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8050 OF 2001

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHARAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
ORDER

List this appeal in the week commencing 12th November, 2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master