

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8050 OF 2001

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHARAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( With office report )

Date: 14/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satinder S.Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At request of the counsel for the appellants, adjourned for one week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master