

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8050 OF 2001

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHARAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 21/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.
Ms. Kamaldeep Narang, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G.Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Manohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ehraz Zafar, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Palsule, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master

(Signed Order is placed on the file)